NANOQG

Program Committee Meeting Minutes

April 10, 2013

Attendees:

Greg Dendy Michael Sinatra
Phillipe Couture Tony Tauber
Ryan Donnelly Dave Temkin
Igor Gashinsky

Chris Grundemann Ex Officios:
Greg Hankins Steve Feldman
Manish Karir Betty Burke
Dani Roisman Anabel Martinez

1) Key Dates

CFP Opens for NANOG 58: 1 March 2013

CFP Deadline #1: Presentation Abstracts Due: 8 April 2013

CFP Deadline #2: Presentation Slides Due: 29 April 2013

NANOG Highlights Page Posted: 22 April 2013

CFP Topic List Posted: 26 April 2013

Meeting Agenda Published: 13 May 2013

Speaker FINAL presentations to PC Tool or speaker support: 31 May 2013
Lightning Talk Submissions Open (Abstracts Only): 2 June 2013

2) NANOG 58 Preparation

Review Submitted Talks

1: Accept

2: Hold (ask for slides)

3: Accept and offer 40-60 min for the material
4: Ask for slides

5: Accept

6: Will work with author on material

7: Will work with author

Program Committee Minutes

Page 1 of 2




NANOQG

8: Will work with author

9: Ask for slides

10

11:

12:

13

14

15:

16:

17:

18:

19:

20:

21:

22

23:

24

: Accept

Accept

Hold, need more PC members to review

: Will work with author on material

Ask author for updated slides

Slides coming soon, review at next meeting

Updated deck expected, trimmed down for 90 min (will working with author)
Need more PC reviews, although we'll likely be accepting this one
Email author for slides

Will hold, need slides

Will ask for slides

Well-rated, but needs more PC members to review

: Some interest, will ask for slides

Will likely hold of N59

: Slides coming soon, will review next meeting

Recruiting Efforts

PC Members are still trying to recruit speakers and topics

3) Action Items

Next PC Meeting — April 24, 2013

Program Committee Minutes Page 2 of 2



